May 23 2024 (19:12) India Rail Info

Amb Andaura - New Delhi Vande Bharat Express/22448 - VB - NR
AADR/Amb Andaura to NDLS/New Delhi
5h 25m - 412 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AADR |Amb Andaura 13:00 1 1 0 77 462 |NR
2 UHL |Una Himachal 13:21 13:23 2m (1 |1 27 |49 (396 |NR
3 NLDM |Nangal Dam 13:43 13:53 10m 1 44 81 |354 |NR
4 ANSB |Anandpur Sahib 14:08 14:10 2m |0 |1 64 84 (285 |NR
5 |CDG |Chandigarh Junction 15:25 15:32 7m (1 |1 168 [66 |331 [NR
6 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |16:13 16:15 2m (1 |1 213 (92 |273 |NR
7 |NDLS |New Delhi 18:25 11 1 412 |- 214 |NR

May 23 2024 (19:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




